LPS
Saving the
UNIVERSE
Ffrom electric shocks
Welcome to Laxmi Power Solutions Private Limited (LPS) – Your Trusted Partner in
Lightning Protection & Earthing Solutions.
Dear Valued Customer,
It is our pleasure to introduce Laxmi Power Solutions Private Limited (LPS), a name

RELATIONSHIPS
CUSTOMER
SEGMENTS
CU EARTHING ELECTRODE ( Strip in Pipe)
Model
Length
(meter)
Outer
Diameter
(Min) mm
Terminal
Size (mm)
Inner
Strip size
(mm)
LPSCU50 1,2&3 50 25X6 25X6
LPSCU50 1,2&3 50 32X6 32X6
LPSCU60 1,2&3 60 40x6 40x6
LPSCU76 1,2&3 76 50x6 50x6
LPSCU80 1,2&3 80 50x6 50x6
KEY ACTIVITIES
reallygreatsite.com
Features
Highly Conductive.

LPSGIP80 1,2&3 110 400x50x6 12
LPS Cast Iron (CI) PIPE EARTHING
Model
Length
(meter)
NB
Nominal
Bore in
(mm)
Outer
Diameter(Min)
min
Thickness
of pipe in
(mm)
LPSCI100T4 1,2&3 100 108 4
LPSCI100T7 1,2&3 100 114 7
LPSCI100T10 1,2&3 100 120 10
LPSCI100T13 1,2&3 100 126 13
13
LPS Solid Copper & Copper Bonded Earth Rods
Model
Dia of Rod in
(mm)
Length in
(mm)
Copper
Bonding
LPS-CBR-14.2/1 14.2 1,000 250 microns
LPS-CBR-14.2/2 14.2 2,000 250 microns
LPS-CBR-14.2/3 14.2 3,000 250 microns
LPS-CBR-17.2/1 17.2 1,000 250 microns
LPS-CBR-17.2/2 17.2 2,000 250 microns
LPS-CBR-17.2/3 17.2 3,000 250 microns
LPS-CBR-25/1 25 1,000 250 microns
LPS-CBR-25/2 25 2,000 250 microns
LPS-CBR-25/3 25 3,000 250 microns
LPS Solid GI Earth Rods
Model
Dia of Rod in
(mm)
Length in
(mm)
Copper
Bonding
LPS-GI-14.2/1 14.2 1,000 250 microns
LPS-GI-14.2/2 14.2 2,000 250 microns
LPS-GI-14.2/3 14.2 3,000 250 microns
LPS-GI-17.2/1 17.2 1,000 250 microns
LPS-GI-17.2/2 17.2 2,000 250 microns
LPS-GI-17.2/3 17.2 3,000 250 microns
LPS-GI-25/1 25 1,000 250 microns
LPS-GI-25/2 25 2,000 250 microns
LPS-GI-25/3 25 3,000 250 microns
14
LPS POLYPLASTIC EARTH PIT COVER
Model
At top in